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
$225.; 1987 Hyundai P{ony 1.4 1 auto checking.; Car speakers: 80 watt 3-way
sask. car no rust. 98,000 km $2000 firm smooth contoured box speakers: Like Need money fast? If you have a street
runs perfect.; Marlin Model 336 .3-30 new, $40.; x-country skis: 72 inch or street and trail motorcycle no bigger To sublet 2 bedroom basment apart-
Lever action Tasco 4X scope. Taking of- Jarvonen, great condition, $20. Tel- than 450cc, and no more than $1000,

ephone: 459-7664.

NEW BRUNSWICK DATELINE
1-900-451-3564 

EXT. 169
$2.99/minute 

18andolder. V.E.I.

laundry, and storge room. Reduced 
rent. 454-5610.

ment. 15 min. from campus. On bus Roommate wanted for the end of March.
route. Heat, lights and cable inlcuded Located 5 min. from UNB/STU on Re- 
$350/month. Phone 454-3189, leave a gent Street. Rent $215 per month (eve­

rything included except phone). Call 
454-4496.

fers. Phone 454-4825. give me a call at 454-2960.

Super single waterbed for sale, asking De Rosa Corsa - Hand built Italian rac- Bands wanted for a two hour live TV message.
$100. Must sell. Ask for Jamie at 452- ing bicycle. Columbus tubing, campy show. For more details call Sherry 450-

components, approx 20" frame. Mint 1497, or Gary 454-2384 or Steve Cop- Available May 1st, fully furnished 1 bed- 
condition. $1200 obo • Dana 459-3278. per 450-0337.

7284.

room apartment on Regent St. $375 per For rent: 3 rooms in house close to cam- 
month. Heat, lights, and parking in- pus, $200-225/month, includes ftirni-1984 Honda TRX 200 Fourtrax F7IV@UNB.CA.

fourwheeler, shaft drive, reverse, hi-low Looking for a ride to Toronto or South- eluded. Call 454-8320. 
range, electric start, front and rear racks, JVC VCR - 4 head (no remote) excellent ern Ontario leaving around April 21 -
trailer hitch. Price $1900 obo. Phone condition 454-4461, ext. 101.
455-4240.

ture, utilities, washer, dryer TV (basic 
cable). No animal haters. 4 month com- 

25. Will share expenses and driving. 5 bedroom house to rent for summer, mitment. Call 454-2222.
Please call Chris at 457-5627. 5 min from campus washer, dryer, TV,

VCR included. Asking $900 per month. 1 room to sublet, May 1 with option to
take over lease, in a new and beautiful 
5 bdrm. house. $225/month neg. Dish- 

May 1st one bedroom apt. located on washer, central vac., 2 baths., parking, 
York/Needham. Large bedroom, dish- laundry, storage, and util. incl. 2 min.
washer, carpets off street parking, am- to campus, 697 Kings College. Call
pie storage, ground floor (front/back Emma at 454-6854. 
private entrances) shared porch. $415/
month (neg). Heat & lights not in- A bachelor studio apt. d° mown $410/

mo. incl. heat+hot water. Parking, coin­
op laundry facilites. Avail. May 1st or 

For rent: Single furnished rooms/apart- earlier if possible, sublet/lease. Please 
ment available on Windsor St. Laun- call 454-3277. 
dry, parking, backyard, patio. Rent neg.,
includes all utilities 455-0263 evenings. Exceptional 2 bdrm. apt. security build­

ing, live in superintendent, laundry fa- 
One bedroom in a three bedroom cilities, heat/lights incl. Close to malls, 
house. Deck and Backyard. 3 minutes bus, university. Call after 5 pm. 455- 
to Social Club 744 Kings College Rd. 6812.
(No stupid rules). Call Ross at 454-6534.

Specialized Rockhopper Amp SE for 
sale. Used only one season, very well 
maintained and cared for. 18" full STX 
SE $700.00. Also one 27.5" Motobecan 
racing bike 12 speed, great condition. 
Buy this one of a kind for $300.00. Call 
454-4757 ask for Jeff.

Call Derrick 454-6882.WANTED Female Dancers
required for private parties. 

All calls confidential
old lab coats for the 
Fredericton SPCAThey may 
be dropped off in the Bruns­
wickan office, rm. 35, SUB or 
take them to the SPCA at 
165 Hilton Rd., Industrial 
Park, ph. 459-1555

451-3458
Arctic Sleeping bag - $50; Brown leather To give away: 4 one month old dwarf 
jacket - $250; Sony sports radio cassette hamsters, together or separately. Please 
recorder - $45; Bed and mattress $ 150; call Cheryl or Penny at 454-9742. Don't

be afraid to leave a message.

eluded. Phone 455-7844.

Call Dave at 454-9734.

Ladies 5 speed bike good condition $50 Planting Gear, reasonable price paid. 
1986 Suzuki GS 400S, 4 stroke, electric as is, sofa good cond. $50, chair and foot Bags, shovels, silvacool tarps. Hardshell 
start, road ready. Price $1850 obo. stool $10. Phone 454-0338.
Phone 455-4240.

boots, etc. Call Mark Robichaud 454-
1080.

1987 Dodge Omni in good condition
Sims “Shawn Palmer" snowboard, its (maintained by a mechanic). Automatic, Wanted female roommate and apt. for
the one with the clown on it. Also in- 120,000 km, am/fm stereo, sunroof, September. Prefer close to campus,
eluded is a pair of Sorel Boots and ziebarked includes 2 spare tires with Non-smoking, easy to get along with.

Email R3X9@unb.ca or call 454-6035 
ask for Georgie.

Bright and spacious 2 bdrm. apt. - sub- 
To sublet May 1st with option to take let from Apr.-Aug. can take over lease, 
over lease. Bachelor apt on Church St. Rent reduced, laundry facilities, heat 4- 
$250 a month plus utilities, hot water hot water incl., ample parking. Close to 
included. Parking and laundry facilities, campus and downtown. Must be seen 
Call Steve at 459-1995 between 9 AM to be believed! 454-8386. 
and 5 PM.

Oakley Iridium Goggles. Origionally good treat. $1500. Call 357-3523. 
paid over $1300, but willing to sell for
$500. Also willing to sell items sepa- 1986 Chevy Nova. Call 454-2405. 
rately. Call 454-2690. Wanted!! Singer & drummer to join 

Sony car stereo for sale. Pull out face, weekend Top 40 rock group interested
Kenwood Shelf Stereo. Excellent con- cassette. 6" 2 way sherwood speakers, in Classic, Progressive, Grunge, Alterna-
dition, only six months old. Includes 120 watts. Asking $350. neg. 454-6609. live ant Top 40 rock and roll music. Must
dual cassette, 3 CD Carousel and 3 way 
speakers. Very loud for a shelf stereo. Want a stick for yourself? Pool cue $60, ment. Call Scott at 458-1436 or Rick at
Only asking $550, negotiable. Call 454- snooker cue $100. Call Kraig at 452- 472-4995.
2690.

Apt. to sublet for summer: spacious, 
To sublet -1 bdrm. apt. 19 Forest Hill heat incl., low power bill, washer incl., 
May 1 - Aug. 31. Completely furnished! 4 bdrm., 2 bathrooms, 10 min. from 
All you need is food. New security build- campus, 1 minute from market. Inter- 
ing with 10 min. walking distance to ested? Call 454-1062. 
campus. $350/mo. 4-util, (minimaldur­
ing these months anyway.) Interested 
persons please call Bill at 454-0882, 
leave message. Non-smokers only.

be experienced and have own equip-

6799.
Wanted roommate for one bedroom in 
a two bedroom apartment. Close to uni­
versity. $275/month. Female preferred. 
Phone 457-1937.

CRUISE JOBSMacintosh Color Classic with StyleWriter 
II ink jet printer. Comes with four mega­
bytes of ram, an eighty megabyte hard 
drive, a Sony Trinitron monitor, a 2400 
baud modem, Microsoft Word and many 
other beneficial system software addi­
tions. Call 455-4481 if interested.

Be Your Own 
Boss//

If you enjoy meeting 
people, keeping in shape 

and making huge $$, then 
Run a Rickshaw in your 

Home-town this Summer! 
Contact Robin at 

472-3131

Students Needed!
Earn up to $2,000+ per month 
working for Cruise Ships or 
Land-Tour Companies. World 
Travel (Hawaii, Mexico, the 
Caribbean, etc ). Seasonal and 
Full-Time employment available. 
No experience necessary. For 
more information call:

To sublet with option to renew lease 
from May 1st to Aug. 31. 1 bdrm. apt 
on Church St. 10 min. from campus and 
downtown $295/ mo. neg. Call daily 
after 6 pm at 454-5404.

DRIVES OFFERED

On or about April 21st I will be driving 
to NW Ontario. Need a ride to Ottawa, 
Sudbury, Sault Ste. Marie, Thunder Bay, 
or Kenora? Looking for someone to 
share driving. Call Davis, 454-5157.

Microwave 500w digital auto defrost, 
glass tray, rarely used. $50.; OBOE stu­
dent model, good condition. $ 150 obo. 
450-6655.

i
(206) 634-0468

ext. C40034
TWo bdrm., spacious apt. on George St. 
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